

1 1/2" AND 2" POLY ON/OFF BALL VALVE REPLACEMENT PARTS

063-0159-503

063-0159-504

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RAVEN PART #
1	1 1/2" Ball Valve	063-0159-586
	2" Ball Valve	063-0159-587
2	Valve Bracket	107-0159-477
3	Valve Coupler	107-0159-609
4	Cap Screw, 1/4-20 UNC	311-0068-066
5	5/16" I.D. O-Ring	219-0001-010
6	Motor Assembly (With Cover)	063-0159-487
7	Cover (Black)	106-0159-426
8	1/4-20 Nut	312-1001-074
9	1/4" Black Zinc Lockwasher	313-1000-037
10	Wire/Switch Accessory Kit (Optional)(Not Shown)	117-0159-411
11	Seal/Packing Kit (Optional)(Not Shown)	117-0159-412
12	Clamp, U-Band	435-3003-037
13	1/4" Zinc Lockwasher	313-1000-016
14	Wire Kit, On/Off Motor Assembly (Not Shown)	117-0159-751

